
07.10.2023
10 km
Pobierowo

Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.
M-ce w 

kat. Miejscowość Klub
Tempo 
min/km

Prędkość 
km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 127 MURAWSKI  PAWEŁ 1990 M M30 1 Szczecin MURAWSKI TEAM / 12 BRYGADA ZMECHANIZOWANA 03:20 17,99 00:16:59 00:33:21 1

2 133 PAŃKO   ANDRZEJ 1993 M M30 2 Żarczyn KB HERMES GRYFINO 03:21 17,90 00:17:07 00:33:31 2

3 180 WOJCIECHOWSKI  JAROSŁAW 1979 M M40 1 Świnoujście 03:26 17,45 00:17:38 00:34:23 3

4 196 ŻABICKI  JAREK 1984 M M30 3 Będargowo KB HERMES 03:30 17,15 00:18:06 00:34:59 4

5 82 KARCZ  ARTUR 1979 M M40 2 Mrzeżyno OSP MRZEŻYNO RUNNING TEAM 03:31 17,08 #N/D! 00:35:08 5

6 154 SIECZKOWSKI  MICHAŁ 1983 M M40 3 Szczecin KB PIONIER SZCZECIN 03:35 16,78 00:18:48 00:35:45 6

7 189 ZACZKO  JACEK 1978 M M40 4 Szczecin I'M SOMETHING FROM NOTHING 03:38 16,51 00:18:40 00:36:20 7

8 152 SIADAK  ARKADIUSZ 1980 M M40 5 Koszalin 03:39 16,45 00:18:30 00:36:28 8

9 174 ULDYNOWICZ  ŁUKASZ 1983 M M40 6 Gryfice GRYFICKA SIŁA BIEGOWA 03:43 16,12 00:18:56 00:37:13 9

10 171 SZYMAŃSKI  ŁUKASZ 1989 M M30 4 Pobierowo ZALEWSKI PERFORMANCE ACADEMY/BP POBIEROWO 03:43 16,12 00:18:39 00:37:13 10

11 51 GŁAZOWSKI  JACEK 1972 M M50 1 Niechorze LUNA NIECHORZE 03:45 15,97 00:19:12 00:37:34 11

12 64 JACKOWIAK  PAWEŁ 1984 M M30 5 Nowogard ZALEWSKI PERFORMANCE ACADEMY 03:46 15,93 00:19:26 00:37:40 12

13 62 IKIERT  ARTUR 1979 M M40 7 Choszczno 03:47 15,85 00:19:31 00:37:52 13

14 54 GORSZKA  DAMIAN 1997 M M20 1 SZCZECIN PARRKUN SZCZECIN 03:52 15,50 00:20:04 00:38:42 14

15 60 HOŁUB  KAMIL 1980 M M40 8 Trzebiatów MLUKS TRZEBIATÓW 03:53 15,48 00:19:37 00:38:46 15

16 98 KRYNICKA-GRZYB  MAŁGORZATA 1987 K K30 1 Trzebiatów MLUKS TRZEBIATÓW 03:54 15,40 00:19:40 00:38:57 1

17 172 SZYMAŃSKI   MIESZKO 2003 M M20 2 Szczecin TRI-MED 03:56 15,25 00:20:15 00:39:20 16

18 141 POKRZYWINSKI  KRZYSZTOF 1962 M M60 1 Police BBL POLICE 03:56 15,23 00:20:15 00:39:24 17

19 155 SOBAŃSKI  TOMASZ 1976 M M40 9 Myślibórz 03:58 15,15 00:20:18 00:39:37 18

20 192 ZATOŃ  OLGA 1985 K K30 2 Świdwin BIEGAJ Z MAŃKIEM TEAM 04:00 15,01 00:20:39 00:39:59 2

21 87 KOŁUCKI  ARKADIUSZ 1984 M M30 6 Gryfino 12BZ 04:00 14,98 00:20:29 00:40:03 19

22 35 DĄBKOWSKI  IGOR 2006 M M15 1 Dziwnów PHO3NIX GVT TEAM 04:02 14,85 00:20:20 00:40:24 20

23 138 PŁOŃSKI  JAKUB 1983 M M40 10 Gorzów Wielkopolski DZIKIE DZIKI GORZÓW 04:03 14,80 00:21:04 00:40:33 21

24 156 SOBKOWIAK  ROBERT 1968 M M50 2 ŚWINOUJŚCIE MKL MARATON ŚWINOUJŚCIE 04:04 14,76 00:20:47 00:40:39 22

25 131 OLESZCZUK  WOJCIECH 1980 M M40 11 Gryfice GRYFICKA SIŁA BIEGOWA 04:06 14,62 00:21:03 00:41:02 23

26 88 KONIOR  ARTUR 1974 M M40 12 Nowogard ZALEWSKI PERFORMANCE ACADEMY 04:10 14,40 00:21:25 00:41:40 24

27 151 SADOWSKI   SZYMON 1994 M M20 3 Świnoujście KOMENDA PORTU WOJENNEGO W ŚWINOUJŚCIU 04:13 14,24 00:21:18 00:42:08 25

28 108 ŁABAJ  PIOTR 1986 M M30 7 Choszczno 04:14 14,20 00:21:50 00:42:16 26

29 43 FIEŃKO  KATARZYNA 1989 K K30 3 Pełczyce WRP 04:14 14,19 00:21:48 00:42:17 3

30 59 HERCYK   GRZEGORZ 1997 M M20 4 Karnice 04:16 14,05 00:22:16 00:42:43 27

POBIEROWO BALTIC RUN 2023

Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowość:

Wyniki opracował: 
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07.10.2023
10 km
Pobierowo

Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.
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kat. Miejscowość Klub
Tempo 
min/km

Prędkość 
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POBIEROWO BALTIC RUN 2023

Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowość:

31 118 MAZUR  MARIUSZ 1984 M M30 8 Pobierowo PROSPERO TRENER 04:17 14,01 00:21:32 00:42:50 28

32 44 FIEŃKO  DARIUSZ 1985 M M30 9 Pełczyce KADARKI 04:18 13,95 00:22:18 00:43:01 29

33 26 WOJTYSIAK MARCIN 1992 M M30 10 Goleniów 04:19 13,92 00:22:11 00:43:06 30

34 165 SZCZEPANIAK   GRZEGORZ 1978 M M40 13 Tychy TEAM PAPRY 04:19 13,92 00:22:19 00:43:06 31

35 168 SZUKALSKI  IGOR 2003 M M20 5 Golczewo 04:19 13,90 00:21:43 00:43:09 32

36 27 BURZYŃSKI  JERZY 1980 M M40 14 Choszczno PSP CHOSZCZNO 04:19 13,90 00:22:17 00:43:10 33

37 179 WIŚNIEWSKA  MAGDALENA 1983 K K40 1 Drawsko Pomorskie 04:19 13,90 00:22:09 00:43:10 4

38 7 BANASZEK   SŁAWOMIR 1976 M M40 15 ŻARY SZYMI TEAM ŻARY 04:20 13,84 00:22:17 00:43:22 34

39 63 IWANISIK  ZOFIA 1976 K K40 2 Goleniow ZALEWSKI PERFORMANCE ACADEMY 04:20 13,82 00:22:17 00:43:24 5

40 74 JUDKIEWICZ  PIOTR 1972 M M50 3 Wolin KS WYSPA WOLIN 04:24 13,65 00:22:34 00:43:57 35

41 15 BIAŁEK  PAWEŁ 1991 M M30 11 Szczecin KB HERMES GRYFINO 04:24 13,62 00:22:22 00:44:04 36

42 57 GRYGIEL  GRZEGORZ 1976 M M40 16 Zielona Góra 04:26 13,54 00:22:29 00:44:19 37

43 97 KRYNICKA  MAGDALENA 1996 K K20 1 Trzebiatów 04:26 13,53 00:22:31 00:44:20 6

44 25 BRZĄKAŁA  WALDEMAR 1970 M M50 4 Kamień pomorski KB KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 04:28 13,44 00:22:33 00:44:38 38

45 89 KOTARSKI  WIESŁAW 1956 M M60 2 Police GRUPA AZOTY POLICE 04:28 13,42 00:22:34 00:44:43 39

46 166 SZKOPEK  KRZSZTOF 1964 M M50 5 Szczecinek 04:31 13,29 00:22:58 00:45:08 40

47 92 KOWALSKA  DOROTA 1965 K K50 1 Kamień Pomorski K B KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 04:31 13,26 00:23:05 00:45:14 7

48 22 BRAC  PAWEŁ 1979 M M40 17 Ruszów NIE MAM 04:32 13,21 00:23:20 00:45:25 41

49 61 IKIERT  KINGA 1984 K K30 4 Choszczno 04:33 13,19 00:23:15 00:45:29 8

50 158 SOSNOWSKI  TOMASZ 1993 M M30 12 Koszalin 3LITERY 04:34 13,14 00:23:29 00:45:39 42

51 148 RYBAK  DARIA 1981 K K40 3 KOSZALIN GAMMAXRUN 04:34 13,14 00:23:31 00:45:39 9

52 159 SROKA  ROBERT 1976 M M40 18 Trzebiatów 04:35 13,10 00:23:54 00:45:49 43

53 50 GERKE  MATEUSZ 1989 M M30 13 Dźwirzyno KOŁOBRZEG BIEGA 04:38 12,97 00:24:51 00:46:16 44

54 147 RUŻYŁO  SZYMON 1995 M M20 6 Trzebiatów 04:38 12,94 00:23:50 00:46:23 45

55 162 STĘPNIAK  GRZEGORZ 1972 M M50 6 Kamień Pomorski KLUB BIEGACZA KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 04:39 12,93 00:23:45 00:46:25 46

56 28 BUSZKOWSKI   FILIP 1974 M M40 19 Gaj Wielki SPORTOWY KAŹMIERZ 04:40 12,85 00:24:11 00:46:42 47

57 17 BIELASZEWSKI  DARIUSZ 1973 M M50 7 Pobierowo POBIEROWO BIEGA 04:41 12,82 00:23:51 00:46:49 48

58 11 BĄK  TOMASZ 1984 M M30 14 Goleniów TEAM TEMPO GOLENIÓW 04:41 12,79 00:24:44 00:46:54 49

59 80 SOBÓTKA ADAM 2005 M M15 2 Trzebiatów 04:42 12,77 00:22:16 00:47:00 50

60 136 PISZ  JAKUB 2006 M M15 3 Pobierowo POBIEROWO BIEGA 04:42 12,76 00:22:34 00:47:01 51
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61 109 MAKOWIECKI  MARCIN 1981 M M40 20 Płoty PLUSMINUS10MINUT 04:43 12,74 00:24:02 00:47:05 52

62 143 PUŹ  SEBASTIAN 1988 M M30 15 Cerkwica CERKWICA BIEGA 04:44 12,67 00:24:10 00:47:21 53

63 6 BAGIŃSKI  JAROSŁAW 1974 M M40 21 Trzebiatów 04:48 12,49 00:24:29 00:48:02 54

64 76 JURKIEWICZ  KRYSTIAN 1996 M M20 7 Kamień Pomorski 04:53 12,29 00:24:18 00:48:50 55

65 91 KOWALCZYK  PAULINA 1983 K K40 4 Gorzów Wielkopolski ZMĘCZENI NA STARCIE DOBIEGNIEW 04:53 12,28 00:24:38 00:48:51 10

66 163 STYMA   JACEK 1980 M M40 22 Brojce 3775 04:54 12,25 00:24:06 00:48:58 56

67 137 PLATA  TADEUSZ 1951 M M70 1 Szczecin MARATOŃCZYK TEAM 04:54 12,23 00:25:11 00:49:03 57

68 120 MIGALSKA STANKIEWICZ   LUCYNA 1980 K K40 5 Gryfice GRYFICKA SIŁA BIEGOWA 04:55 12,22 00:25:25 00:49:06 11

69 69 JASTROWICZ  MACIEJ 1981 M M40 23 Dobrzany 04:56 12,16 00:25:11 00:49:20 58

70 33 CIEPLIŃSKI  PAWEŁ 1992 M M30 16 Szczecin POBIEROWO BIEGA 04:56 12,14 00:24:52 00:49:25 59

71 195 ZUBREWICZ   PIOTR 1978 M M40 24 Trzebiatow 04:57 12,13 00:25:52 00:49:27 60

72 153 SIDORKIEWICZ  ANNA 1971 K K50 2 Miedzywodzie KB KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 04:58 12,08 00:24:52 00:49:41 12

73 190 ZAKRZEWSKI  KRZYSZTOF 1967 M M50 8 Gorzów wlkp 04:59 12,05 00:25:24 00:49:47 61

74 139 PŁUCIENNIK  MARIUSZ 1980 M M40 25 Trzebiatów MARIUSZ 05:01 11,98 00:25:57 00:50:06 62

75 105 LIBERSKI  JAKUB 1983 M M40 26 Poznań 05:01 11,96 00:26:04 00:50:10 63

76 16 BIAŁORUCKI   ADRIAN 1990 M M30 17 Mrzeżyno OSP MRZEŻYNO 05:02 11,92 00:25:05 00:50:19 64

77 188 WRÓBLEWSKI  PATRYK 2009 M M15 4 Kamień Pomorski KLUB BIEGACZA KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 05:02 11,92 00:26:27 00:50:20 65

78 182 WOLF  JAN 1952 M M70 2 Kamień Pomorski KLUB BIEGACZA KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 05:06 11,77 00:26:14 00:50:59 66

79 121 MIKOŁAJUK  ANETA 1974 K K40 6 BEZRZECZE SMT SZCZECIN 05:06 11,76 00:25:57 00:51:02 13

80 95 KOZUBOWSKA  AGNIESZKA 1984 K K30 5 Szczecin GRIFFIN AERO MARINE 05:06 11,76 00:25:56 00:51:02 14

81 167 SZTUKIN  FILIP 2008 M M15 5 Golczewo 05:06 11,76 00:24:33 00:51:02 67

82 181 WOJCIECHOWSKI  MACIEJ 1983 M M40 27 Gorzów Wlkp WWW.RUNISFUN.EU 05:08 11,68 00:26:18 00:51:22 68

83 73 OGRODOWICZ KASIA 1984 K K30 6 Kamień pomorski KB KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 05:09 11,65 00:26:06 00:51:30 15

84 77 KACHNOWICZ-BUKAŁA  IZABELA 1974 K K40 7 Goleniów PUSZCZYK BUKOWY 05:09 11,64 00:26:36 00:51:32 16

85 29 CELOCH  MARTA 1982 K K40 8 Kamień Pomorski KB KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 05:10 11,61 00:26:27 00:51:41 17

86 68 JAŃCZAK  BOŻENA 1978 K K40 9 Kamień Pomorski KLUB BIEGACZA KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 05:11 11,58 00:26:49 00:51:50 18

87 187 WRÓBLEWSKA  ANNA 1983 K K40 10 Kamień Pomorski KB KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 05:13 11,51 00:26:31 00:52:07 19

88 146 RĘBISZ  JAN 1964 M M50 9 Marianowo W SERCU „POMORZANIN SŁAWOBORZE” 05:13 11,51 00:26:29 00:52:08 69

89 20 BORKOWSKI  KRZYSZTOF 1977 M M40 28 GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI 05:15 11,42 00:26:38 00:52:31 70

90 149 RYBKOWSKI  ROMAN 1957 M M60 3 Poznań 05:16 11,41 00:26:28 00:52:35 71
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91 198 BANACH WIESŁAW 1968 M M50 10 Gorzów Wlkp. 05:16 11,40 00:26:43 00:52:38 72

92 132 OSOBNIAK  RYSZARD 1956 M M60 4 Koszalin "1956" 05:16 11,39 00:27:20 00:52:40 73

93 184 WOLSKI  TOMASZ 1972 M M50 11 Szczecin WIECZORNE BIEGANIE W SZCZECINIE 05:17 11,37 00:26:55 00:52:47 74

94 126 MŁODZIEJEWSKI  KRZYSZTOF 1970 M M50 12 Drzonowo NIEZRZESZONY 05:19 11,28 00:28:22 00:53:12 75

95 90 KOWALCZYK  DOROTA 1975 K K40 11 Świebodzin 05:20 11,26 00:27:46 00:53:18 20

96 160 STARCZEWSKA  IZABELA 1970 K K50 3 Swiebodzin WIERZBICKI RUNING PROJEKT 05:24 11,11 00:27:50 00:53:59 21

97 157 SOBKOWIAK  MAGDA 1972 K K50 4 ŚWINOUJŚCIE BABSKI TEAM 05:24 11,11 00:28:09 00:54:01 22

98 93 KOZAK  MARTA 1982 K K40 12 Drawsko Pomorskie 05:28 10,98 00:27:42 00:54:40 23

99 47 GAŁĄZKA  JAROSŁAW 1970 M M50 13 Ulim BIEGAM BO LUBIĘ BOGDANIEC 05:28 10,97 00:27:51 00:54:42 76

100 14 BEMSZ  ARKADIUSZ 1994 M M20 8 Mrzeżyno OSP MRZEŻYNO RUNNING TEAM 05:31 10,88 00:27:04 00:55:08 77

101 112 MARCHEWA  DARIUSZ 1979 M M40 29 Dziwnów 05:32 10,86 00:29:09 00:55:16 78

102 78 KALEMBA  BARTŁOMIEJ 1994 M M20 9 Szczecin MERCEDES BOGACKA 05:34 10,78 00:26:58 00:55:40 79

103 34 CIEŚLAK  MONIKA 1986 K K30 7 Gozdanin 05:41 10,56 00:29:09 00:56:50 24

104 55 GRANAT  JAROSLAW 1963 M M60 5 Gorzów Wielkopolski POBIEROWO BIEGA 05:41 10,54 00:29:02 00:56:54 80

105 161 STARCZEWSKI  KRZYSZTOF 1971 M M50 14 świebodzin ULTRA DIABŁY TEAM LUBRZA 05:42 10,53 00:29:14 00:57:00 81

106 104 KWIATKOWSKI  ZYGMUNT 1948 M M70 3 STEPNICA 05:42 10,52 00:29:24 00:57:02 82

107 177 WARNIEŁŁO  ADRIANA 1977 K K40 13 Trzebiatów 05:42 10,52 00:29:24 00:57:03 25

108 49 GARBOLEWSKI  MIŁOSZ 1992 M M30 18 Rewal 05:44 10,48 00:29:34 00:57:16 83

109 197 ŻEBROWSKI  TOMASZ 1982 M M40 30 Resko 05:44 10,47 00:29:03 00:57:17 84

110 84 KAŹMIERCZAK  WŁADYSŁAW 1958 M M60 6 Pobierowo 05:47 10,39 00:29:22 00:57:46 85

111 199 BAUMGARRT MAREK 1970 M M50 15 Pustkowo 05:49 10,33 00:29:15 00:58:06 86

112 110 MAŁACHOWSKI  WIKTOR 1993 M M30 19 Pobierowo OSP POBIEROWO 05:53 10,19 00:26:53 00:58:54 87

113 1 ADAMSKA  JOLA 1987 K K30 8 Gorzów Wlkp. 05:58 10,04 00:30:49 00:59:44 26

114 144 RADOŃ  JUDYTA 1992 K K30 9 Trzęsacz 06:02 9,95 00:31:19 01:00:19 27

115 37 DĘBOWSKA  KINGA 1992 K K30 10 Niechorze POGOŃ ZA MARZENIAMI 06:02 9,94 00:31:19 01:00:22 28

116 2 ANTONOWICZ  ANETA 1976 K K40 14 Pobierowo POBIEROWO BIEGA 06:03 9,93 00:30:46 01:00:26 29

117 13 BEDNARZ  KATARZYNA 1974 K K40 15 Kołobrzeg NESSI TEAM 06:03 9,91 00:30:49 01:00:34 30

118 94 KOZIOŁ  MARZENA 1984 K K30 11 Gorawino BIEGAJ Z MAŃKIEM TEAM 06:04 9,88 00:31:19 01:00:44 31

119 45 FIRLIK  MIROSŁAW 1966 M M50 16 Międzywodzie KLUB BIEGACZA KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 06:05 9,86 00:30:42 01:00:51 88

120 79 KALISZAN  ANNA 1981 K K40 16 KARNICE POGOŃ ZA MARZENIAMI 06:07 9,82 00:31:20 01:01:07 32
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POBIEROWO BALTIC RUN 2023

Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowość:

121 119 MIERZWA-WOLSKA  MAŁGORZATA 1976 K K40 17 Szczecin UMCS BIEGA 06:07 9,80 00:31:26 01:01:12 33

122 185 WOSZCZYK  RENATA 1978 K K40 18 Szczecin 06:07 9,80 00:31:45 01:01:12 34

123 175 WALASEK  WLADYSAW MARIAN 1959 M M60 7 Garbsen 06:23 9,40 00:32:10 01:03:51 89

124 128 NAMEJKO  ELŻBIETA 1985 K K30 12 Trzebiatów 06:27 9,31 00:32:45 01:04:27 35

125 191 ZAREMBA  KATARZYNA 1984 K K30 13 Skalno 07:00 8,57 00:33:46 01:10:00 36

126 81 KAPLITA  JAKUB 2001 M M20 10 Szczecin 07:05 8,46 00:36:07 01:10:54 90

127 40 DZIĘCIELSKA   AGNIESZKA 1976 K K40 19 Poznań AGNIESZKA DZIĘCIELSKA 07:12 8,33 00:36:29 01:12:02 37

128 101 KUCIAK  ZOFIA 2011 K K15 1 Rewal 07:17 8,25 00:38:34 01:12:45 38

129 100 KUCIAK   PIOTR 1978 M M40 31 Rewal 07:18 8,21 00:38:34 01:13:05 91

130 71 JÓŹWICKA  ANETA 1973 K K50 5 Szczecin 07:23 8,12 00:37:34 01:13:51 39

131 72 JÓŹWICKA  KLAUDIA 2001 K K20 2 Szczecin 07:23 8,12 00:37:34 01:13:51 40

132 125 MISIKONIS  ANNA 1986 K K30 14 Gryfice 147 ULTRA BIKE TEAM 07:26 8,07 00:37:41 01:14:22 41

133 124 MISIKONIS  KAMIL 1985 M M30 20 Gryfice 147 ULTRA BIKE TEAM 07:26 8,07 00:37:41 01:14:23 92

Klasyfikacja: Open M
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 127 MURAWSKI  PAWEŁ 1990 M M30 1 Szczecin MURAWSKI TEAM / 12 BRYGADA ZMECHANIZOWANA03:20 17,99 00:16:59 00:33:21 1

2 133 PAŃKO   ANDRZEJ 1993 M M30 2 Żarczyn KB HERMES GRYFINO 03:21 17,90 00:17:07 00:33:31 2

3 180 WOJCIECHOWSKI  JAROSŁAW 1979 M M40 1 Świnoujście 03:26 17,45 00:17:38 00:34:23 3

Klasyfikacja: Open K
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 98 KRYNICKA-GRZYB  MAŁGORZATA 1987 K K30 1 Trzebiatów MLUKS TRZEBIATÓW 03:54 15,40 00:19:40 00:38:57 1

2 192 ZATOŃ  OLGA 1985 K K30 2 Świdwin BIEGAJ Z MAŃKIEM TEAM 04:00 15,01 00:20:39 00:39:59 2

3 43 FIEŃKO  KATARZYNA 1989 K K30 3 Pełczyce WRP 04:14 14,19 00:21:48 00:42:17 3

Klasyfikacja: M15
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 35 DĄBKOWSKI  IGOR 2006 M M15 1 Dziwnów PHO3NIX GVT TEAM 04:02 14,85 00:20:20 00:40:24 20

2 80 SOBÓTKA ADAM 2005 M M15 2 Trzebiatów 04:42 12,77 00:22:16 00:47:00 50

3 136 PISZ  JAKUB 2006 M M15 3 Pobierowo POBIEROWO BIEGA 04:42 12,76 00:22:34 00:47:01 51

Wyniki opracował: 
inż. Łukasz Przybysz 5
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07.10.2023
10 km
Pobierowo

Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.
M-ce w 

kat. Miejscowość Klub
Tempo 
min/km

Prędkość 
km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

POBIEROWO BALTIC RUN 2023

Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowość:

Klasyfikacja: M20
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 54 GORSZKA  DAMIAN 1997 M M20 1 SZCZECIN PARRKUN SZCZECIN 03:52 15,50 00:20:04 00:38:42 14

2 172 SZYMAŃSKI   MIESZKO 2003 M M20 2 Szczecin TRI-MED 03:56 15,25 00:20:15 00:39:20 16

3 151 SADOWSKI   SZYMON 1994 M M20 3 Świnoujście KOMENDA PORTU WOJENNEGO W ŚWINOUJŚCIU04:13 14,24 00:21:18 00:42:08 25

Klasyfikacja: M30
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 196 ŻABICKI  JAREK 1984 M M30 3 Będargowo KB HERMES 03:30 17,15 00:18:06 00:34:59 4

2 171 SZYMAŃSKI  ŁUKASZ 1989 M M30 4 Pobierowo ZALEWSKI PERFORMANCE ACADEMY/BP POBIEROWO03:43 16,12 00:18:39 00:37:13 10

3 64 JACKOWIAK  PAWEŁ 1984 M M30 5 Nowogard ZALEWSKI PERFORMANCE ACADEMY03:46 15,93 00:19:26 00:37:40 12

Klasyfikacja: M40
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 82 KARCZ  ARTUR 1979 M M40 2 Mrzeżyno OSP MRZEŻYNO RUNNING TEAM03:31 17,08 #N/D! 00:35:08 5

2 154 SIECZKOWSKI  MICHAŁ 1983 M M40 3 Szczecin KB PIONIER SZCZECIN 03:35 16,78 00:18:48 00:35:45 6

3 189 ZACZKO  JACEK 1978 M M40 4 Szczecin I'M SOMETHING FROM NOTHING03:38 16,51 00:18:40 00:36:20 7

Klasyfikacja: M50
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 51 GŁAZOWSKI  JACEK 1972 M M50 1 Niechorze LUNA NIECHORZE 03:45 15,97 00:19:12 00:37:34 11

2 156 SOBKOWIAK  ROBERT 1968 M M50 2 ŚWINOUJŚCIE MKL MARATON ŚWINOUJŚCIE 04:04 14,76 00:20:47 00:40:39 22

3 74 JUDKIEWICZ  PIOTR 1972 M M50 3 Wolin KS WYSPA WOLIN 04:24 13,65 00:22:34 00:43:57 35

Klasyfikacja: M60
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 141 POKRZYWINSKI  KRZYSZTOF 1962 M M60 1 Police BBL POLICE 03:56 15,23 00:20:15 00:39:24 17

2 89 KOTARSKI  WIESŁAW 1956 M M60 2 Police GRUPA AZOTY POLICE 04:28 13,42 00:22:34 00:44:43 39

3 149 RYBKOWSKI  ROMAN 1957 M M60 3 Poznań 05:16 11,41 00:26:28 00:52:35 71

Wyniki opracował: 
inż. Łukasz Przybysz 6
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07.10.2023
10 km
Pobierowo

Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.
M-ce w 

kat. Miejscowość Klub
Tempo 
min/km

Prędkość 
km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

POBIEROWO BALTIC RUN 2023

Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowość:

Klasyfikacja: M70
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 137 PLATA  TADEUSZ 1951 M M70 1 Szczecin MARATOŃCZYK TEAM 04:54 12,23 00:25:11 00:49:03 57

2 182 WOLF  JAN 1952 M M70 2 Kamień Pomorski KLUB BIEGACZA KAMIEŃ POMORSKI05:06 11,77 00:26:14 00:50:59 66

3 104 KWIATKOWSKI  ZYGMUNT 1948 M M70 3 STEPNICA 05:42 10,52 00:29:24 00:57:02 82

Klasyfikacja: K15
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 101 KUCIAK  ZOFIA 2011 K K15 1 Rewal 07:17 8,25 00:38:34 01:12:45 38

2

3

Klasyfikacja: K20
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 97 KRYNICKA  MAGDALENA 1996 K K20 1 Trzebiatów 04:26 13,53 00:22:31 00:44:20 6

2 72 JÓŹWICKA  KLAUDIA 2001 K K20 2 Szczecin 07:23 8,12 00:37:34 01:13:51 40

3

Klasyfikacja: K30
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 61 IKIERT  KINGA 1984 K K30 4 Choszczno 04:33 13,19 00:23:15 00:45:29 8

2 95 KOZUBOWSKA  AGNIESZKA 1984 K K30 5 Szczecin GRIFFIN AERO MARINE 05:06 11,76 00:25:56 00:51:02 14

3 73 OGRODOWICZ KASIA 1984 K K30 6 Kamień pomorski KB KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 05:09 11,65 00:26:06 00:51:30 15

Klasyfikacja: K40
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 179 WIŚNIEWSKA  MAGDALENA 1983 K K40 1 Drawsko Pomorskie 04:19 13,90 00:22:09 00:43:10 4

2 63 IWANISIK  ZOFIA 1976 K K40 2 Goleniow ZALEWSKI PERFORMANCE ACADEMY04:20 13,82 00:22:17 00:43:24 5

3 148 RYBAK  DARIA 1981 K K40 3 KOSZALIN GAMMAXRUN 04:34 13,14 00:23:31 00:45:39 9

Wyniki opracował: 
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07.10.2023
10 km
Pobierowo

Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.
M-ce w 

kat. Miejscowość Klub
Tempo 
min/km

Prędkość 
km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

POBIEROWO BALTIC RUN 2023

Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowość:

Klasyfikacja: K50
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 92 KOWALSKA  DOROTA 1965 K K50 1 Kamień Pomorski K B KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 04:31 13,26 00:23:05 00:45:14 7

2 153 SIDORKIEWICZ  ANNA 1971 K K50 2 Miedzywodzie KB KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 04:58 12,08 00:24:52 00:49:41 12

3 160 STARCZEWSKA  IZABELA 1970 K K50 3 Swiebodzin WIERZBICKI RUNING PROJEKT 05:24 11,11 00:27:50 00:53:59 21

Klasyfikacja: K60
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 BRAK

2

3

Klasyfikacja: K70
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. M-ce w kat. Miejscowość Klub min/km km/h 5,2 km Wynik M K

1 BRAK

2

3

Wyniki opracował: 
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